Resultatliste

Stevne :

Program :

Arranggar :

Dato :

Sted:

Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :
Antall deltakere :
Premiering

60 skudd
Klasse B
Havard Hoff

Klasse C
Rune Kimo
Terje Fallmyr

Klasse D
@yvind Kimo

40 skudd

Klasse A
Britt Elena Wollan

Klasse B
Bjegrn Harald Vik (V50)
Helge Olden (V60)

Klasse C
Jostein Utstrand (V50)

Klasse U16
Oliver Tobias Aas

Klasse U14
John Sverre Aas

Klasse U12

Victoria Wold

Ludvik Paulsen Wigdahl
Malin Vik

Klasse V45 Rifle
Knut Byberg

Klasse V45 Rifle
Knut Byberg

Apent stevne

Luftpistol/Luftrifle

@rland PK

28.02.2017

Brekstad

1716042 (pistol) 1716312 (rifle)

Helge Olden, Bjgrn Harald Vik, Britt Elena Wollan
60 skudd: 2, 40 skudd: 9

C-stevne (ingen premiering)

Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 (»
@rland PK 91 94 92 84 90 96 10*
Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 (»
Rissa PK 77 82 81 80 87 92 3
Rissa PK 77 84 80 87 85 86 2
Rissa PK 83 85 84 90 80 89 o6~
Klubb 1 2 3 4 O]
Stgren SSK 94 96 88 92 7*
@rland PK 92 93 91 92 4%
@rland PK 88 88 88 92 4%
@rland PK 88 87 79 88 6*
@rland PK 83 81 63 78 4%
Stagren SSK 94 90 89 89 4*
@rland PK 83 77 80 82 3*
@rland PK 79 75 77 74 0*
@rland PK 75 80 72 68 1*
Rissa PK 82 89 89 89 7*
Rissa PK 87,0 92,1 93,3 93,6 7*

Sum
547

Sum
499
499

511

Sum
370

368
356

342

305

362

322
305
295

349

366.0



